
 ARCH2015_Fall 2019_Schedule

Week Day Month Date Reviews Projects/Notes

Week 1 Monday August 26 Charette 1: Ex-libris
Wednesday 28 Charette 1 due at 1pm: Review Project 1: Thiebaud Project

Friday 30
Week 2 Monday September 2 Labor day  (no classes)

Wednesday 4
Friday 6

Week 3 Monday 9 Tuesday Sept 10 Building Materials test_Prof Zellner Bassett
Wednesday 11 Project 1 due at 1pm: Review, RM300

Friday 13 Theory of Project: structure Project 2: Case Study analysis Project
Week 4 Monday 16

Wednesday 18
Friday 20 Set up exhibition on Sunday, September 22

Week 5 Monday 23 Cowgill exhibition of Thiebaud project Dismantle exhibition 5:15pm
Wednesday 25 Theory of Project: room versus space

Friday 27
Week 6 Monday 30

Wednesday October 2 Thursday Oct 3 Building Materials test_Prof Zellner Bassett/Aki Ishida
Friday 4 Fall break (no classes)

Week 7 Monday 7
Wednesday 9 Project 2 due at 1pm: Review, RM 300 Project 3: Wall House Project

Friday 11
Week 8 Monday 14

Wednesday 16
Friday 18 Chicago Studio: Henri  in  Chicago

Week 9 Monday 21
Wednesday 23

Friday 25 Project 3 Internal review
Week 10 Monday 28 Theory of Project: site strategy Charette 2: Dieter Kienast

Wednesday 30 Thursday Oct 31 Building Materials test_Prof Zellner Bassett
Friday November 1 Charette 2 due at 10am: Review, RM 200

Week 11 Monday 4 Tuesday Nov 5 Building Materials test_Prof Aki Ishida
Wednesday 6

Friday 8
Week 12 Monday 11

Wednesday 13 Project 3 mid-review
Friday 15

Week 13 Monday 18
Wednesday 20

Friday 22
Week 14 Monday 25 No class: Thanksgiving Holiday

Wednesday 27 No class: Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday 29 No class: Thanksgiving Holiday

Week 15 Monday December 2 Tuesday Dec 3 Buildings Materials test_Prof Zellner Bassett
Wednesday 4

Friday 6
Week 16 Monday 9

Wednesday 11 Project 3 due at 10am: Review, RM300
Friday 13 Beginning of Fall examinations

Week 17 Monday 15 Tuesday Dec 16 Building Materials test_Prof Aki Ishida
Wednesday 17

Friday 19


